

â

Cr1.A.No. 957 OF 1998
ITEM No.103

Court No.3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.957 OF 1998

HEM RAJ & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent (s)

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

Cr1.A.No.958/1998 (With office report)

Date : 27/04/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.R. Nagaraja, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Jain, Adv.
Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.N. Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Arvind K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals after summer vacation.

(PAWAN KUMAR) (PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER